DATES OF LETTING SESSION 2017/2018 
FOR BAMFM SECONDARY SCHOOLS
Clydebank High School, St. Peter the Apostle High School & Vale of Leven Academy

[bookmark: _GoBack]Please note that lets are not available on the dates below typed in red, should you require your lets on any of these dates please contact the letting section at education.lets@west-dunbarton.gov.uk




1st LETTING SESSION       Wednesday 16th August 2017 to Wednesday 20th December 2017 

                                  No Lets on Friday 22nd Saturday 23rd Sunday 24th & Monday 25th September 2017 (inclusive)

                                 No lets from Friday 13th to Sunday 22nd October 2017 (inclusive)

                                 No lets on Thursday 21st December 2017 to Sunday 7th January 2018 (inclusive)


2nd LETTING SESSION       Monday 8th January 2018 to Wednesday 27th June 2018
        
                            No Lets on Friday 30th March 2018 to Sunday 15th April 2018 (inclusive)

                               No lets on Friday 4th to Monday 7th May 2018 (inclusive)

                                  No lets on Friday 25th to Monday 28th May 2018 (inclusive)

